
Fuels Marketing 
Brookhollow Central II 

2900 N. Loop West, Suite 1250 
Houston, TX 77092 

(713) 496-3900 
DTN TID#: SA9705 

 
 

 
 

Department Contact Phone Fax 
Supply, Confirmations, Notices rpmsupportservices@nglep.com (713) 496-3938 (713) 496-3903 
Billing, Invoice, Draft Inquiries rpmaccounting@nglep.com (800) 934-9432  
Tax Inquiries Diana Cook (720) 454-0696  
Credit Inquiries Evan Fraley (720) 616-5956 (888) 286-1190 
Contracts and Agreements Mark McGrath (402) 332-8149 (918) 935-2896 

 
 

Mark McGrath Mike Piermatteo Taylor Ingram 
Vice President Regional Marketing Manager Regional Marketing Manager 
Fuels Marketing Gulf Coast/Southeast Midwest/Rocky Mountains 
(402) 332-8149  (813) 294-8511 (865) 279-3701  
mark.mcgrath@nglep.com  mike.piermatteo@nglep.com  taylor.ingram@nglep.com  

 
 

Monil Singh Kevin Coit Paul Kraft 
Regional Marketing Manager Senior Regional Director Regional Director 
Northern California/PNW Southern California/AZ/NV Great Lakes 
(281) 620-9186 (562) 243-3761 (224) 361-6027  
monil.singh@nglep.com  kevin.coit@nglep.com  paul.kraft@nglep.com  

 
 

Nick Blazevich Adrian Munoz Gary Price 
Senior Marketing & Commercial Manager Commercial Marketing Representative Commercial Marketing Representative 
Ohio/Northeast Gulf Coast Northeast/Mid Continent 
(412) 709-3550 (832) 236-3305 (423) 426-3024 
nick.blazevich@nglep.com  adrian.munoz@nglep.com  gary.price@nglep.com 

 
 

 

Martin Nguyen   
Commercial Marketing Manager   
West Coast   
(209) 314-9689   
martin.nguyen@nglep.com    

 

 

 

 
 

Jennifer Mackling Kimberly Rodriguez Jocelyn Harris 
Support Services Manager Support Services Analyst Support Services Analyst 
(402) 699-9424 (713) 542-6648 (281) 904-0103 
jennifer.mackling@nglep.com  kimberly.rodriguez@nglep.com  jocelyn.harris@nglep.com  

 

Tricia Hales Bre Schwab  
Sr. Renewable/RPM Fuel Scheduler Operations Logistics Analyst  
(403) 860-0543 (402) 704-9195  
tricia.hales@nglep.com  bre.schwab@nglep.com    
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